GrooveLine
Tungaloy Report No. 504S3-G
For more information
Parting off, Grooving, Threading Tools
Introducing the latest PVD grade SH7025
2 DUOJUST-CUT
- The latest grade with sharp cutting edge designed for small part

INSL Ref.
JXPS**R/L-F
P
M
K
N
S
H
CW±0.025 RE CUTDIA CDX* INSL
S
H
7
0
2
5
JXPS06R06F 0.6 0.05  6 3.5 21
JXPS12R08F 0.8 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS12R10F 1 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS12R15F 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS16R15F 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29
JXPS20R20F 2 0.05  20 10.5 33
JXPS06L06F 0.6 0.05  6 3.5 21
JXPS12L08F 0.8 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS12L10F 1 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS12L15F 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS16L15F 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29
JXPS20L20F 2 0.05  20 10.5 33
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Right-hand (R) shown.
*Max grooving depth (CDX) varies depending on workpiece diameters.
(wi th 3D chipbreaker,  sharp edge)

JXPG**R/L-F
P
M
K
N
S
H
CW±0.025 RE CUTDIA CDX* INSL PSIRR
S
H
7
0
2
5
JXPG06R10F 1 0.05  6 3.5 21 0°
JXPG06R15F 1.5 0.05  6 3.5 21 0°
JXPG06R10F-15 1 0.05  6 3.5 21 15°
JXPG06R15F-15 1.5 0.05  6 3.5 21 15°
JXPG12R15F 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25 0°
JXPG12R20F 2 0.05  12 6.5 25 0°
JXPG12R15F-15 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25 15°
JXPG12R20F-15 2 0.05  12 6.5 25 15°
JXPG16R15F 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29 0°
JXPG16R20F 2 0.05  16 8.5 29 0°
JXPG16R15F-15 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29 15°
JXPG16R20F-15 2 0.05  16 8.5 29 15°
JXPG20R15F 1.5 0.05  20 10.5 33 0°
JXPG20R20F 2 0.05  20 10.5 33 0°
JXPG20R15F-15 1.5 0.05  20 10.5 33 15°
JXPG20R20F-15 2 0.05  20 10.5 33 15°
JXPG06L10F 1 0.05  6 3.5 21 0°
JXPG06L15F 1.5 0.05  6 3.5 21 0°
JXPG06L10F-15 1 0.05  6 3.5 21 15°
JXPG06L15F-15 1.5 0.05  6 3.5 21 15°
JXPG12L15F 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25 0°
JXPG12L20F 2 0.05  12 6.5 25 0°
JXPG12L15F-15 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25 15°
JXPG12L20F-15 2 0.05  12 6.5 25 15°
JXPG16L15F 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29 0°
JXPG16L20F 2 0.05  16 8.5 29 0°
JXPG16L15F-15 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29 15°
JXPG16L20F-15 2 0.05  16 8.5 29 15°
JXPG20L15F 1.5 0.05  20 10.5 33 0°
JXPG20L20F 2 0.05  20 10.5 33 0°
JXPG20L15F-15 1.5 0.05  20 10.5 33 15°
JXPG20L20F-15 2 0.05  20 10.5 33 15°
(Sharp edge)
Right-hand (R) shown.
*Max grooving depth (CDX) varies depending on workpiece diameters.
Steel